”r

" REI;FASE OF MORTGAGE BY CORPPRA N( ) — = (‘ K‘C:@HPM?&%E}E

BankFinancial, F.S.B. formerly known as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB, 2 IM02/D0L6 11 BOY Fage §opf 2

<

corporation existing under the laws of the UNITED STATES OF AMERICA, for and in 301 ~034-04 10:43:43

consideration of one dollar, and for other good and valuable considerations, the receipt Lok Tounty Recorder 73, 50
whereof is hereby confessed, does hereby Remise, Convey, Release and Quit-Claim ""I I ll" | I Il I III ” I ” Ill]
umto: 0010476485
FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK, AS TRUSTEE UNDER N

TRUST #01013

of the County of coog and State of Illinois, all the right, title, interest, claim

or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage Deed
bearing the date of November 19, 1992 and recorded in the Recorder’s office
of cooxr County, in the State of Illinois, as Document No. 93796433
and a certain Bi-Weekly Loan Modification and/or Assignment of Rents bearing the date
of November 19, 1992 and recorded in the Recorder’s office of cook |
County in the State of Illinois as Document No. 93796434 to the premises
therein described, situated in the County of ook and the State of
Illinois, as follows, to wit

“See attached Legal Description”
Real Estate Tax Number:

28-30-114-015-0000

v
1y
L
i
i
1

Property Address: 17026 § NEW ENGLANI, AVE
TINLEY PARK IL 60477

BankFinancial, F.S.B, formerly known as FINANCIAL & FOERAL TSB has caused its corporate seal to be affixed, and to be signed

by its vice President and attestcd by its Asst. Vice Presiden
this 24TH day of May 2001 2 ’l/
& =7 .
S - L By:
Fu. . -
FEIN e
DI v L
TN : Attest
it T .’"" e

Y

STATE OF ILLINOIS } SS
COUNTY OF - WILL 77

I, carol .. 8trubbe a Notary Public in and for said County in the State zforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that
Stephan P. Fagan personally known tome tobe the vice President of RankFinancial, F.S.B..fc‘;_r:merly
known .as FINANCIAL FEDERAL TSB and-3ugan Kozel - . personally knGwn fo me-to be the
Asst. Vice Praesident Ofsaid corporation whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrumc<ni, uppeared before me this
day in person and severally acknowledged that as such vice President and Asst. Vize President

they signed and delivered the said instrument of writing as vice President and agat. Vica President

of said corporation and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto pursuant to authority given by the Board of
Directors of said corporation as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act and deed of the said corporation of the uses
and purposes therein set forth. ‘

GIVEN under my | hand an Potarlal seal, this 24TH dayof  May 2001
§~VOFFICIAL SEAL" § ’ ?
" CAROL LOUISE STHUBB% { ' .
NOTARY PUBIIC STATE OF ILLINOIS ¢ : )
:\Jﬂv {JOH“THSS!O“ LXD"’%_L 2‘}“1‘6‘{)‘092 : Carol L - Stru.bbe ’ NOtary Pu IlC o N

This Document Prepared by: After Recording Mail To:

Carol Strubbe ELLEN BOETTICHER

BankFinancial, F.S.B. 17026 NEW ENGLAND AVE

Loan# £800070650 TINLEY PARK IL 60477

THIS RELEASE DEED SHOULD BE RECORDED IN  ~gox COUNTY, ILLINOIS
rsm

FIRST AMERICAN TITLE order # [5@* Slow




UNOFFICIAL COPY



y

Y

UNOFFICIAL COPY 5485 e o .

RIDER "A"
LEGAL DESCRIPTION

LOT 2 (EXCE™T THE NORTH 75 FEET THEREQOF) IN BLOCK 11 IN
ELMORE’S OAK PARK AVENUE ESTATES; BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE
NORTHWEST FRACIIONAL 1/4 OF SECTION 30 TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH,
RANGE 13, EAST O !'HE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN (EXCEPT THAT
PART OF DRAINAGE DI[TH CONVEYED BY DOCUMENT NUMBER 377150), IN
COCR COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




UNOFFICIAL COPY



